
Multifunctional Used Volvo Excavator EC140B 14 Tons For Demolish
Buildings

Basic Information

Korea

VOLVO

VOLVO EC140B

1 Set

USD 26000/ Set

Container, Bulk

5-8 work days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

About 100 units are supplied every month

Product Specification

GOOD

EC140B

VOLVO

20.3L

15.5L

100L

260L

8420mm

5530mm

8190mm

8330mm

1990mm

EC140B Used Volvo Excavator, 
Demolish Used Volvo Excavator, 
Used volvo ec140b

for m
ore products please visit us on used-excavatorm

achine.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Condition:

Model:

Brand:

Coolant:

Engine Oil Replacement
Volume:

Hydraulic Oil Tank:

Fuel Tank:

Maximum Digging Height:

Maximum Digging Depth:

Parking Surface:

Maximum Digging Radius:

Track Gauge:

Highlight:

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
used-excavatormachine.com
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Product Description

Volvo EC140B Prime 14 Tons Crawler Type Backhoe Digging Used Excavator
Product Description:
The EC140 excavator can be used to excavate soil and rocks, demolish buildings, dig ditches and rivers, dig foundations, and
clean sites. In short, the Volvo EC140 excavator is a multifunctional heavy-duty engineering machine that can be used in
various civil engineering constructions. and site cleanup.
 
Product Details:
 
Equipment model: EC140B ;
Model abbreviation: 140;
Track gauge 1990mm,
Minimum ground clearance 430mm,
Minimum turning radius (front-end device) 2630mm;
The maximum digging radius is 8330mm,
The maximum excavation radius of the parking surface is 8190mm.
The maximum digging depth is 5530mm,
The maximum digging height is 8420mm,
Maximum unloading height 5980mm;
Fuel tank 260L,
Hydraulic oil tank 100L,
Engine oil replacement volume is 15.5L,
Coolant 20.3L.
 
Advantages:
1,Powerful power system: Volvo EC140 is equipped with Volvo D4D turbocharged engine, which has excellent power
performance and fuel efficiency, and can provide strong digging force and productivity.
2,Efficient hydraulic system: The hydraulic system of Volvo EC140 uses advanced technology to provide fast and precise
operating control while also having good reliability and durability.
3,Comfortable operating environment: The cockpit of Volvo EC140 adopts a humanized design, providing a spacious operating
space and comfortable seats, which can reduce operator fatigue.
4,Safe design: Volvo EC140 adopts a number of safety designs, including anti-rollover protection systems, seat belts, fire
extinguishers, etc., which can provide safety protection for operators and equipment.
5,Intelligent control system: Volvo EC140 is equipped with an intelligent control system, which can realize remote monitoring
and diagnosis, improving the efficiency of equipment management and maintenance.
Gallery:
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Packing&Shipping:

F & Q
Xuanjue Serve For You, Best Quality And Lowest Price
Q1. What payment method?
       Payment is negotiable                        
Q2. Will our company provide any service to the machine?



       Yes! Before we deliver the machine, we will test, check, service, maintenance and clean it the machine.
Q3. What’s the MOQ ?
       MOQ is 1set. FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q4. What’s the payment terms?
       FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q5. Who pays the freight?
       This is determined based on the payment method. We can either find a freight forwarder or the customer can designate a
freight forwarder.
If you have any questions, you can call and send an email at any time and leave a message. We will answer you as soon as
possible after seeing it.

 13385604601  used-excavatormachine.com

Sanshitou,Xinzhan District,Feidong County,Hefei City,Anhui Province,China

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
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